Div 1

Hamilton Boys High School 1

Hamilton Boys High School 2

Hillcrest High School Gold

St Pauls Collegiate
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Cambridge High School 1

Hamilton Boys High School 1
Connor Hill
Mark Seager
Cody Paul

Hamilton Boys High School 2
Austin Furniss
Angus Henry

Kyro Stevens

Hillcrest High School Gold
Liam Smith
Nathan Smith
Sterling Uivel

St Pauls Collegiate
Ryan Mitchell
Gabe Pinvanichkul

Ben Beveridge

Cambridge High School 1
Tyler Lee
Tegan Wright

Alex Dixon

at Hamilton

DRAW
ROUND 1
9am HBHS 1 vs Cambridge High 1
HBHS 2 vs St Pauls
Hillcrest High Gold BYE
ROUND 2
10am HBHS1 vs St Pauls
HBHS 2 vs Hillcrest High Gold
Cambridge High 1 BYE
ROUND 3
1lam HBHS2 vs Cambridge High 1
Hillcrest High Gold vs St Pauls
HBHS 1 BYE
ROUND 4
12pm HBHS1 vs Hillcrest High Gold
St Pauls vs Cambridge High 1
HBHS 2 BYE
ROUND 5
1pm  HBHS1 vs HBHS 2

Hillcrest High Gold
St Pauls

vs Cambridge High 1

RESULTS
3-0
3-0

3-0
2-1

3-0
2-1

3-0
1-2

3-0
2-1



